

Invitation to Sponsor the Minnesota World Elder Abuse Awareness Day Conference

The Minnesota Elder Justice Center invites your organization to be a Sponsor for the 11th Annual World Elder Abuse Awareness Day (WEAAD) Conference on June 15, 2016, to be held at the University of Minnesota's St. Paul Campus Continuing Education and Conference Center. The goal of World Elder Abuse Awareness Day Conference is to elevate the issue of elder abuse, neglect and financial exploitation and provide education on best practices for prevention and response.

This is an opportunity to help us reach 400+ aging, criminal justice and victim service professionals working with older and vulnerable victims, and to showcase your organization and services.

The Minnesota Elder Justice Center is a statewide nonprofit organization that works to prevent and alleviate the abuse, neglect, and financial exploitation of elders and vulnerable adults. In addition to supporting victims, training professionals, and reaching public audiences, the Minnesota Elder Justice Center convenes monthly Center Partners educational and networking meetings. The Center Partners consists of a group representing over 50 organizations who work with older or vulnerable adults, and Minnesota's World Elder Abuse Awareness Day Conference is coordinated and presented by members of the Center Partners.

Sponsor Levels Include:

Platinum \$1,000 and above	 Recognition in the conference brochure Logo and link to your website on Minnesota Elder Justice Center WEAAD website page Placement of signage in auditorium and recognition from emcee Six complimentary conference registrations
Gold \$500 and above	 Recognition in the conference brochure Logo and link to your website on Minnesota Elder Justice Center WEAAD website page Placement of signage in auditorium and recognition from emcee Four complimentary conference registrations
Silver \$250 and above	 Recognition in the conference brochure Logo and link to your website on Minnesota Elder Justice Center WEAAD website page Placement of signage in auditorium and recognition from emcee Two complimentary conference registrations
Bronze \$100 and above	Recognition in the conference brochure



Contact Information

Amanda Vickstrom, Minnesota Elder Justice Center Executive Director, amanda.vickstrom@elderjusticemn.org

Payment:

Mail checks, payable to the Minnesota Elder Justice Center, 875 Summit Avenue #334, St. Paul, MN 55105. Pay online at elderjusticemn.org.

Company Logo:

To have your logo included, e-mail a high-resolution format of the logo to sjlubrant@yahoo.com.



Sponsor Registration Form

Minnesota Elder Abuse Awareness Day Conference June 15, 2016

Please print or type			
Organization			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Contact Name			
Phone number	Email address		
Organization/Agency Website Addres	SS		
Sponsorship Level ☐ Platinum \$1,000+ ☐ Gold \$500 ☐ Silver \$250 ☐ Bronze \$100 ☐ Other			
TOTAL\$			

Return this form with payment to: Minnesota Elder Justice Center 875 Summit Avenue, #334 St. Paul, MN 55105

Checks payable to: Minnesota Elder Justice Center